

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.4 of 2017 in Civil Appeal No.1360 of 2017

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA
THROUGH ITS ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA SINGH BHANDARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/06/2017 This application was orally mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned, the matter is taken on Board.

Let the application be listed on 19.6.2017.

(Sharda Kapoor)
Assistant Registrar

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master